
Spiritual Service

Sports (CYO) Fellowship

Date Event Time and Location

August

August 8 - September 5
Middle School Girls - Volleyball 

Registration
www.wagdogs.com

September

Middle School Girls - Volleyball Season 
begins

Saturday & Sunday, September 10-11 Stewardship Fair Narthex - After all masses

Wednesday, September 21 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Monday, September 26 Discovering Christ  - 7 week Series High School and up

October

Saturday, October 1 Blessing of the Animals 11 AM on parish grounds

October 1 through November 6
3rd - 8th grade Basketball - Registration   

Practice Starts November 1
www.wagdogs.com

October 1 through December 6 High School Basketball - Registration www.wagdogs.com

Monday, October 3 Discovering Christ  - 7 week Series High School and up

Starting Sun. Oct. 9 during 9:15 Mass Little People Sunday Worship  Age 3 thru K
Friendship Hall- to Register 
online go to CFF webpage

Starting Sun. Oct. 9 during 9:15 Mass Children's Liturgy of the Word K thru Gr. 5
Go to CFF web page for more 
info

Monday, October 10 Discovering Christ  - 7 week Series High School and up

Saturday, October 15 - December 31 United Way Campaign Our donor number is 9956

StAY Calendar 2016 - 2017

See the StAY website at                                                 
www.saintanthonyparish.org/st-anthony-youth.html  for 

additional details                                                                                      
CHECK BACK OFTEN!!                                                                                 

We update the calendar throughout the year



StAY Calendar 2016-2017

Date Event Time and Location

Monday, October 17 Discovering Christ  - 7 week Series High School and up

Wednesday, October 19 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Monday, October 24 Discovering Christ  - 7 week Series High School and up

Sunday, October 30 All Saints Hall of Fame Narthex - following 9:15 Mass

November

October  through November 6
3rd - 8th grade Basketball - Registration   

Practice Starts November 1
www.wagdogs.com

October through December 6 High School Basketball - Registration www.wagdogs.com

Saturday, October 15 - December 31 United Way Campaign Our donor number is 9956

Monday, November 7 Discovering Christ  - 7 week Series High School and up

Tuesday, November 8 Confirmation Casserole Marathon 1:00-7:00 PM in Friendship Hall 

Friday, November 11 Middle School Dance 7:30 - 10 PM - Friendship Hall

Monday, November 14 Discovering Christ  - 7 week Series High School and up

Wednesday, November 16 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Saturday, November 19 Service Project - Share Food Program
9:00 - 12:00  at Share Food 
Program

December

Saturday, October 15 - December 31 United Way Campaign Our donor number is 9956

Thursday, December 1 Live Nativity
Early evening - Parish 
Grounds 

Saturday, December 3 Confirmation 11 AM   Church

Saturday, December 3
Ambler Christmas Parade - Saint Anthony 

Families
1PM - Butler Ave.

Sunday, December 4 Donuts with Santa
Following 11:15 Mass until 
1:30 PM in Friendship Hall 

Friday, December 9 Middle School Dance 7:30 - 10 PM - Friendship Hall

Sunday, December 11 Advent Children's Mass 9:15 Church

Sunday, December 11
Stocking Stuffer Project for Covenant 

House &                           Caroling at Artman 
Center

Following 11:15 Mass in 
Friendship Hall 
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Date Event Time and Location

January

January 3 - 
Spring Sports Registration - Baseball, 

Softball, Track, Co-ed Volleyball 
www.wagdogs.com

To be Determined
Basketball Skills and Drills Basketball 

Clinic - Grades 3 - 8
To be Determined

Thursdays in January Spirit Team Planning Workshops
Multipurpose Room in the Ed 
Center 6:30-8:00 PM

Saturday, January 14 Family Movie Night After 5:15 PM Mass in 
Friendship Hall

Wednesday, January 18 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Friday, January 27 Middle School Dance 7:30 - 10 PM - Friendship Hall

February

January  3 - ______
Spring Sports Registration - Baseball 

(Grades 4-8), Softball (Grades 4-8), Track 
(K - 8), Co-ed Volleyball (High School)

www.wagdogs.com

Saturday, February 4 Spirit Team Retreat for Gr. 3 thru 6 2-5 PM - Friendship Hall

February
Valentine's Day - Making Bracelets                       

with Artman Residents
Artman Home

Wednesday, February 15 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Saturday, February 19 Trivia Night - Adult Social 7 - 11 PM - Friendship Hall

Saturday, February 24 Middle School Dance 7:30 - 10 PM - Friendship Hall

Saturday, February 25 First Reconciliation Church  11 AM

March

Wednesday, March 22 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Saturday, March 25, 2017 Middle School Dance 7:30 - 10 PM - Friendship Hall

Sunday, March 26 Children's Lenten Mass 9:15 Mass
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Date Event Time and Location

April

Spring Sports Continue - Varsity Softball, 
JV Softball, Track & Co-Ed High School 

Volleyball

Monday, April 13
Easter Egg Decorating                                    

with Residents of Artman Center
To be determined

Thursday, April 13, (Holy Thursday) Service Project - SHARE Food Program
9:30am - SHARE, Hunting Park 
Ave. Philadelphia

Wednesday, April 19 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Sunday April 23 First Communion Family Retreat 12:15-3:30 Friendship Hall

Friday, April 28 Middle School Dance 7:30 - 10 PM - Friendship Hall

Saturday, April 29 First Communion 1:30 PM Church

May

Monday, May 15 - starts
Fall Sports Registration - Girl's Volleyball 

(5-8), cross-country (K-8)

Wednesday, May 17 Youth & Family Commission Meeting 7PM - Friendship Hall

Friday, May 19 Middle School Dance 7:30 - 10 PM- Friendship Hall

June

Friday, June 2 Middle School Dance  - 5th Graders Invited 7:30 - 10 PM - Friendship Hall

Sunday, June 11
StAY Year Ending, St. Timothy Award 

Recognition Mass
11:15 AM Mass

Sunday, June 11 StAY Year End Luncheon
Immediately following 11:15 
Mass - Friendship Hall

July

Saturday, July 8 Family Movie Night
After 5:15 PM Mass in 
Friendship Hall
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